Agudas Israel Congregation

()

HIGH HOLY DAY SEASON
September-October 2024

S’LICHOT — Saturday, Sept. 28, 6:30pm S ;

ROSH HASHANAH o ’
EVE — Wednesday, Oct. 2, 7:00pm Jouva!

FIRST DAY — Thursday, Oct. 3, 10:00am

SECOND DAY — Friday, Oct. 4, 10:00am —\
N/
SHABBAT SHUVA — Friday, Oct. 4, 5:30pm -]]\V
Agudas Israel will mark the Yahrzeit of the October 7th Victims during | s
=/

our mourner’s Kaddish Prayers at Shabbat Services.

YOM KIPPUR
KOL NIDRE SERVICE — Friday, Oct. 11, 7:00pm

MORNING SERVICE & YIZKOR-— Saturday, Oct. 12, 10:00am
AFTERNOON SERVICE, YIZKOR, N’ ILAH — Saturday, Oct. 12, 4:30pm

SUKKOT
SUKKAH BUILDING & DECORATING — Wednesday, Oct. 16, 11am-3:00pm

EVE — Wednesday, Oct. 16, 5:30pm service in Sukkah

MORNING SERVICE — Thursday, Oct. 17, 10:30am
AFTERNOON SUKKAH PARTY — Sunday, Oct. 20, 12noon

SH’MINI ATZERET — Tuesday, Oct. 22, 5:30pm

SIMCHAT TORAH — Wednesday, Oct. 23
MORNING SERVICE & YIZKOR — 10:30am
EVENING SERVICE WITH DANCING — 7:30pm




Aﬂ,‘%‘ Agudas Israel Congregation

HIGH HOLY DAY SEASON
September-October 2024

SPECIAL EVENT DESCRIPTIONS

S’lichot
Join Cantor Labow for an “Al-Cheit” singalong followed by a service and
changing of the Torah Mantles to white.

Rosh Hashanah First Day Sit Down Lunch hosted by
Ritual Committee, Brad Jacobs and Eve Homburger

Yom Kippur Break-fast coordinated by Sisterhood

Sukkah Building & Decorating
Bring decorations anytime between 12noon and 3:00pm.
Informal Lunch ‘n Learn study will be about the Sukkah, in the Sukkah!

Sukkah Party
“SUSHI-USHPIZIN-SUKKAH-CELEBRATION”
If you can say it five times fast, then you are on a roll! Come dressed as a favorite
biblical character, or with an object representing them. Sponsored by Cantor Labow
(vegetarian sushi and other regular fare).




